City of Greenacres

2016 Volunteer Board Members
(As of 4-13-16)

Board/Committee Name

Building Board of Adjustments & Appeals  Donald Radd

Board of Trustees — PSO/FF Retirement E. Barrett Atwood, Sr.
Matthew DeJoy
Brian Brady
Anderson Thelusme
Jose Rendon

Civil Service Brett Brown

Code Enforcement Anthony Vona
Frank Simon
Leo Zornow
Merle Fine
Vern Quigley
Bert Molow
LaVerne Beres
Benjamin Wade

Planning Commission Estelle Friedman
Ann Edmundson
Robert Clements
John Robarts
Tacara Chambers
Wilneeda Emmanuel
Jack Buzek

Scholarship Committee Chuck Shaw
Sondra Hill
Arlene Spagna
Marcia Grobman-Patane
Dennis Smith

Zoning Board of Adjustments & Appeals Donald Victor
Arthur J. Harrell
Betty Anne Litowsky
James Paglialungo
Dannette Fitzgerald

Appt.
Date

08-01-11

09-12-13
04-27-05
03-06-13
01-06-14
11-17-14

01-06-14

02-07-94
06-17-96
02-23-98
08-07-00
10-30-13
02-21-06
03-07-16*
03-07-16

02-03-97
06-05-06
08-01-11
08-01-11
08-20-12
11-17-14
11-17-14

03-07-05
04-05-10
03-16-15
03-16-15
03-07-16

08-07-00
03-17-08
08-17-09
08-01-11
01-06-14

Service
Years

4

*13

*Includes split service and service from one or more boards/committees.




